Full Plates
Full Potential

ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

2020 Fall School Meals Report

Alexander Public Schools
Aroostook Band of Micmacs
Athens Public Schools
Auburn Public Schools
Bangor Public Schools

Bath YMCA

Blue Hill Public Schools
Brewer Public Schools
Brooksville Public Schools
Castine Public Schools
Charlotte Public Schools
Cherryfield Public Schools
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD
East Millinocket Public Schools

Five Town CSD

Glenn Stratton Learning Center
Greenbush Public Schools
Hermon Public Schools

Holy Cross School-S Portland
Hope Public Schools

Lewiston Public Schools
Madawaska Public Schools
Medway Public Schools

MSAD 27

Penobscot Public Schools

$1,673
$3,000
$2,000

$500
$3,270
$5,000
$1,000
$1,700
$1,000
$2,000
$4,500
$3,000
$1,500
$2,000
$4,500

$500

$800
$2,000
$2,500
$6,000
$5,000
$1,500
$2,125
$2,000
$1,000

Washington
Aroostook
Somerset
Androscoggin
Penobscot
Sagadahoc
Hancock
Penobscot
Hancock
Hancock
Washington
Washington
Hancock
Penobscot

Knox

Somerset
Penobscot
Penobscot

Cumberland
Knox
Androscoggin
Aroostook
Penobscot
Aroostook

Hancock



Princeton Public Schools $473 Washington
RSU 01 - LKRSU $375 Sagadahoc
RSU 03/MSAD 03 $5,000 Waldo
RSU 06/MSAD 06 $2,700 Cumberland
RSU 11/MSAD 11 $3,294 Kennebec
RSU 12 $1,500 Kennebec
RSU 15/MSAD 15 S500 Cumberland
RSU 18 $500 Kennebec
RSU 20 $5,000 Waldo
RSU 21 $2,000 York
RSU 28/MSAD 28 $4,000 Knox
RSU 30/MSAD 30 $4,000 Penobscot
RSU 31/MSAD 31 $2,500 Penobscot
RSU 32/MSAD 32 $400 Aroostook
RSU 33/MSAD 33 $1,750 Androscoggin
RSU 35/MSAD 35 $1,500 York
RSU 40/MSAD 40 $6,000 Knox
RSU 41/MSAD 41 S500 Piscataquis
RSU 44/MSAD 44 $1,500 Oxford
RSU 45/MSAD 45 S500 Aroostook
RSU 49/MSAD 49 $5,000 Somerset
RSU 52/MSAD 52 $2,749 Androscoggin
RSU 53/MSAD 53 $1,000 Somerset
RSU 54/MSAD 54 $1,500 Somerset
RSU 57/MSAD 57 $1,000 York
RSU 58/MSAD 58 $2,000 Franklin
RSU 60/MSAD 60 $2,500 York
RSU 61/MSAD 61 $1,000 Washington
RSU 63/MSAD 63 $2,500 Penobscot

RSU 70/MSAD 70 $1,000 Aroostook



RSU 78

RSU 80/MSAD 04

RSU 83/MSAD 13

RSU 84/MSAD 14

Saco Public Schools
Sebago Public Schools
South Portland Public Schools
St George Public Schools
Surry Public Schools
Veazie Public Schools
Waterville Public Schools
Winslow Schools
Winthrop Public Schools
Wiscasset Public Schools
Woodland Public Schools
York Public Schools

AOS 98 Schools

TOTAL

$1,000
$3,650
$600
$1,500
$2,500
$4,400
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,917
$1,917
$1,667
8375
$3,000
$1,500
$300
$155,635

Franklin
Piscataquis
Somerset
Washington
York
Cumberland
Cumberland
Knox
Hancock
Penobscot
Kennebec
Kennebec
Kennebec
Lincoln
Aroostook
York

Lincoln



