

## 2020 Fall School Meals Report

Sponsor	<b>Grant Award</b>	County
Alexander Public Schools	\$1,673	Washington
Aroostook Band of Micmacs	\$3,000	Aroostook
Athens Public Schools	\$2,000	Somerset
Auburn Public Schools	\$500	Androscoggin
Bangor Public Schools	\$3,270	Penobscot
Bath YMCA	\$5,000	Sagadahoc
Blue Hill Public Schools	\$1,000	Hancock
Brewer Public Schools	\$1,700	Penobscot
Brooksville Public Schools	\$1,000	Hancock
Castine Public Schools	\$2,000	Hancock
Charlotte Public Schools	\$4,500	Washington
Cherryfield Public Schools	\$3,000	Washington
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD	\$1,500	Hancock
East Millinocket Public Schools	\$2,000	Penobscot
Five Town CSD	\$4,500	Knox
Glenn Stratton Learning Center	\$500	Somerset
Greenbush Public Schools	\$800	Penobscot
Hermon Public Schools	\$2,000	Penobscot
Holy Cross School-S Portland	\$2,500	Cumberland
Hope Public Schools	\$6,000	Knox
Lewiston Public Schools	\$5,000	Androscoggin
Madawaska Public Schools	\$1,500	Aroostook
Medway Public Schools	\$2,125	Penobscot
MSAD 27	\$2,000	Aroostook
Penobscot Public Schools	\$1,000	Hancock

Sponsor	Grant Award	County
Princeton Public Schools	\$473	Washington
RSU 01 - LKRSU	\$375	Sagadahoc
RSU 03/MSAD 03	\$5,000	Waldo
RSU 06/MSAD 06	\$2,700	Cumberland
RSU 11/MSAD 11	\$3,294	Kennebec
RSU 12	\$1,500	Kennebec
RSU 15/MSAD 15	\$500	Cumberland
RSU 18	\$500	Kennebec
RSU 20	\$5,000	Waldo
RSU 21	\$2,000	York
RSU 28/MSAD 28	\$4,000	Knox
RSU 30/MSAD 30	\$4,000	Penobscot
RSU 31/MSAD 31	\$2,500	Penobscot
RSU 32/MSAD 32	\$400	Aroostook
RSU 33/MSAD 33	\$1,750	Androscoggin
RSU 35/MSAD 35	\$1,500	York
RSU 40/MSAD 40	\$6,000	Knox
RSU 41/MSAD 41	\$500	Piscataquis
RSU 44/MSAD 44	\$1,500	Oxford
RSU 45/MSAD 45	\$500	Aroostook
RSU 49/MSAD 49	\$5,000	Somerset
RSU 52/MSAD 52	\$2,749	Androscoggin
RSU 53/MSAD 53	\$1,000	Somerset
RSU 54/MSAD 54	\$1,500	Somerset
RSU 57/MSAD 57	\$1,000	York
RSU 58/MSAD 58	\$2,000	Franklin
RSU 60/MSAD 60	\$2,500	York
RSU 61/MSAD 61	\$1,000	Washington
RSU 63/MSAD 63	\$2,500	Penobscot
RSU 70/MSAD 70	\$1,000	Aroostook

Sponsor	<b>Grant Award</b>	County
RSU 78	\$1,000	Franklin
RSU 80/MSAD 04	\$3,650	Piscataquis
RSU 83/MSAD 13	\$600	Somerset
RSU 84/MSAD 14	\$1,500	Washington
Saco Public Schools	\$2,500	York
Sebago Public Schools	\$4,400	Cumberland
South Portland Public Schools	\$1,500	Cumberland
St George Public Schools	\$2,000	Knox
Surry Public Schools	\$1,000	Hancock
Veazie Public Schools	\$2,500	Penobscot
Waterville Public Schools	\$1,917	Kennebec
Winslow Schools	\$1,917	Kennebec
Winthrop Public Schools	\$1,667	Kennebec
Wiscasset Public Schools	\$375	Lincoln
Woodland Public Schools	\$3,000	Aroostook
York Public Schools	\$1,500	York
AOS 98 Schools	\$300	Lincoln
TOTAL	\$155,635	